

CNR WBUD01-003533-2021 , J.O.CODE WB00874
MISC-26/2021

7/17.4.2023

Today is fixed for Evidence.

The local Bar Association of Raiganj has by taking resolution requested the courts for not to pass any adverse order and therefore no adverse order is passed against any party of this case.

TO 25.07.2023 for Evidence.

D/C

