

WBUD010035332021



Present: ADJ 2nd I/C of ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D

J.O.CODE WB00699

MISC-26/2021

19/15.12.2025

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for OPW as last chance.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira through Ld Advocate.

OP files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Order no 17 dated 10.07.2025 has not been complied by the OP.

TO 27.01.2026 for passing necessary order.

D/C